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Fig. 49: Identifying Connector C175B - Powertrain Control Module (PCM)

Description:
Connector: C175B  powERTRAN CONTROL MODULE
(PCM)
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Fig. 50: Identifying Connector C175E - Powertrain Control Module (PCM) - (1 Of 2)

Description:
Connector: C175E  powERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
(PCM)
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Blectronic Thiottle Control {ETS ) motor +-
Fuel injector 1, control

Fusl injector 3, control

Fusl injsetor 5, control

Fust injestar 7, contriol

ot Lgad

Feferancs vaoltags

Signal retum

Signal retum

Throttle Pasition (TF) sensor signal 2
Throttle Pasition (TP} sensor signal 1

EGR system maduls, input (MAP)

EGR Vasuum Regulster (EV R, contral
Charge air cooler pump relay, contral
Volage supplisd at all timss (ovetoad protectsd)
Throttle Pasition {TF} sensor, Reference volags
Variable vale timing salenaid 1, control
POV heatar signal

Variable vales timing salenoid 2, control
Fiav aras lockout contral

Heatsd Oxygen Sensor (HO2S) #11, heater
Heated Oxygen Sensor (HO2S) #31, heater

4EL

401, 4.6L
4.0L, 4.6L
a8l

4L

46L
B4l
16L
b4l

Fig.

52: Identifying Connector C175T - Powertrain Control Module (PCM)
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Description:

Connector: C175T  POWERTRAIN GONTROL MODULE

L]

Hamess:
12BE637

Pin  Circult

R I SRR T

1%

CEENESERAALENR Y RRESH Y RERUE WENNEEE S

134 (D8-YE}
(G0

070 -]
144 (YE-Ex)
1145 (LB-BH |
I (DE-LG)

788 {(VT- W)
.

P56 (LB-FE)
302 (RO-LG}
(L

1265 (RO-BX)
LLEETL R
WD (OG-BH)

W5 GY-RD)
257 (OG-YE}
335 (WT-08)
@5 (PGB
3% (RG]
1% VE-YE}
380 (WH.BK)
0 (TH-TE]

Gauge

PH

el e

BB RRBE .

*EHB -BERE

-8

crEEBRBEBEER .

Base Part #:
12A650

Cireult Function Qualifier
ot used

ot e

Cugpast Bhalt Spaed (053] sensce, signal |
WRyienSint SHAR Spaed (1S5) demior, dipnal
ot used

st used

ot uid

it i

ot e

et wsed

Pradas# Covil | PCA} sobrrdidd A dontasd

ot used

ot used

ol used

Turking Shafl Sided (TS5) senees signal
Diginl Trons reeabon Range {DTR] senscer, TR1
Egital Trans renabon Blarge {DTH) senscs TR
Secondany Al pumps dever mode, monior
ol used

ot used

Parvareng lamps ewitch, signed

il e

Prasmns Sonsol | PGE] soleroid B conteod
Heabed Chiygen Sanacs (HO25) 812, sgnal
Hoeatac Corpgen Sensor (HOZE) 622, signal
ol usid

D) Tran rdssbon Famge | OTH) sansor, TRIA
Digiial Trans mission Fange {DTH) sensce, TRL
Trargeiinsn Fluid Temperaturg [TFT) s signad
At uived

ot e

ot used

et ued

Bresuns Conmol (FOC ) solenod G ool

ot used

el uned

ot used

ol kg

0 i

not used

Sigread el

Sihify gobenoid A oonvbol

St solenckd £ oonvol

Shilt wobenoid C ooniiol

Shiy sobnoid © ocnwol

Torgua Comeiriin Chisich (TOC ) seliniid contred
Hapaiad Cropgen Senecd [HOZE) #12 beaber contmd
Hesated Croyggen Snesr (HO2S) 022, haater
e usseed

A U

Marural Trmes
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